ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT				Form C-104	
(Revised 10-01-78 Formal 06-01-83	
DISTRIGUTION	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		N	Page 1	
FILE		OX 2088			
U.8.0.8,	SANTA FE, NE	W MEXICO 87501			
LAND OFFICE					
TRANSPORTER OIL					
OFENATOR		OR ALLOWABLE	•		
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS		IRAL GAS		
Operator					
Sirgo Operating, I	nc.				
Address					
P.O. Box 3531, Mid	land, Texas 79702				
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Pleas	· ·		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		operator name fr		
Recompletion		y Cos Inc. to	Sirgo Operating,	Inc. effective	
			o,		
Change in Ownership		Condenegae November	r 1, 1988.	·	
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P	Condenegae November	r 1, 1988.	702	
Change of ownership give name	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P	.0. Box 3531, M	r 1, 1988.	·	
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner 1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Urase Name	<u>Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P</u> <u>LEASE</u> Well No. Pool Name, Including F	.O. Box 3531, M	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79	702 L No.	
Change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P IEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F	.O. Box 3531, M	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79	702 L No.	
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner 1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Under Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Nome, Including F 31 Langlie Matti:	.O. Box 3531, M	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79	702 L	
(change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner <u>I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> Urate Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir	Condenegre November	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe _Feet From TheEas	702 L	
<pre>(change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner</pre>	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir hip 23S Range 3	Condenegre November .0. Box 3531, Mr ormation x, SR-Q-GB he and 660 37E NMPM	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe _Feet From TheEas	702 ee	
I change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Urose Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location Unit Letter I Line of Section 5 II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir hip 23S Range 3 RTER OF OIL AND NATURAI	Condenegre Novembe: .0. Box 3531, Mi cormation x, SR-Q-GB ne and 660 B7E NMPM	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe _Feet From TheEas Lea	702 Lease No. St County	
<pre>(change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner</pre>	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir hip 23S Range 3 RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate	Condenserie November .0. Box 3531, Mr Cormation x, SR-Q-GB The and 660 CAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 1910	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe Feet From The Eas Lea to which approved copy of the , Midland, Texas	702 Lease No. ee St County Nis form is to be sent) 79702	
I change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location Unit Letter I Line of Section 5 II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil K	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir hip 23S Range 3 RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate D	Condenserie November .0. Box 3531, Mr ormation x, SR-Q-GB as and 660 B7E NMPM CGAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 1910 Address (Cive address P.O. Box 1137	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe Feet From The Eas Lea to which approved copy of th Midland, Texas to which approved copy of th Midland, Texas	702 Lease No. ee St County Nis form is to be sent) 79702	
I change of ownership give name I dedress of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Urase Name Skelly Penrose Skelly Penrose Unit Letter I 1980 Line of Section Shell Pipe Shell Pipe Line of Authorized Transporter of Oil K Shell Pipe Shell Pipe Corporat: Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F 31 Langlie Matti: Feet From The South Lir hip 23S Range 3 RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate D	Condensate November .0. Box 3531, Mi Cormation x, SR-Q-GB The and 660 B7E , NMPM CGAS Address (Give address P.O. Box 1910 Address (Give address	r 1, 1988. idland, Texas 79 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe Feet From The Eas Lea to which approved copy of th Midland, Texas to which approved copy of th Midland, Texas	702 Lease No. ee t County Nis form is to be sent) 79702 Nis form is to be sent)	

1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ten complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of γ knowledge and belief.

Bonnie	Atmater
	(Signature)
Agent	

(Tule)

October 14, 1988 (Dale) OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION JAN 2 5 1989 Orig. Signed by BY______ Geologist

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for slipsable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. H. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.